PROJECT RELOCATION EMANUEL BUSINESS AND INDIVIDUAL FILES (CONT.) PAGE 4 OF 6

•

:

•

•

	DESCRIPTION .	ROLL NO	ODOMETER
PARCEL NO.	STOKES, SAMUEL .		
AB-3-8 .	2931 N. GANTENBEIN	•	
PARCEL NO.	STUART, JERRY A. JR.	 	
E-3-5	2648 N. COMMERCIAL CT.		
PARCEL NO.	TAYLOR, BIRDIE LEE	 	
R-8-12	3229 N. GANTENBEIN		
PARCEL NO.	THOMAS, AUGUSTINE (MRS.)		
R-8-1	302 N. COOK (DECEASED)		
PARCEL NO.	THOMAS, CHARLES		
RS-4-9	7 N. RUSSELL #8		
PARCEL NO.	THOMAS, WILLIE		
R-8-1	300-302 N. COOK		
PARCEL NO.	THOMPSON, FRED		
E-4-3 -	322 N. KNOTT		
PARCEL NO.	THOMPSON, HEWEY	•	1
A-3-6	242 N. COOK		1.3.2.10
PARCEL NO.	TURNER, REV. BRADY		
E-3-2	508 N. KNOTT		1
PARCEL NO.	TURNER, FLORENCE		
E-2-2	532 N. GRAHAM		
PARCEL NO.	TURNER, QUEEN E.	 	
A-4-4	260 N. IVY		
PARCEL NO.	VAN ZILE, HAZEL		
E-3-8	2640 N. KERBY		
PARCEL NO.	VERNON, CECIL L.		
A-4-2	222 N. IVY		
PARCEL NO.	WALLIN, JACOB E.		
AB 3-5	413 N. STANTON		
PARCEL NO.	WALTON, LLOYD & WILLIE MAE		
RS-4-4	.102-06 N. KNOTT		
PARCEL NO.	WARD, ARTHUR B.		
E-4-1	2651 N. GANTENBEIN		
PARCEL NO.	WARD, BILLY L.	 	
E-4-1	2651 N. GANTENBEIN		
PARCEL NO.	WARREN, LEO & INA	 	
R-8-2	312 N. COOK		

Stuart Jerry a JR. OCI 30, 1975 Jorny has been very Cooperate Chins all q his benefits have now been paid. Ste seemed to be very satisfied RELOCATION ADVISOR

### RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD

CLIENT'S NAME_ STUART, JERRY A., Jr.	RELOCATION ADVISORJC
ADDRESS 2648 N. Commercial Ct. PHONE 282-7555	PROJECT NAME Emanuel ORE. R-20
SEX_M_ETHN_blackVETERANAGE_24	PARCEL NO. E-3-5
MARITAL STATUS single TENURE tenant DISABILITY INDIV_X FAMILY ELIGIBLE FOR: PUBLIC HOUSING FHA 235 RENT SUPPLEMENTOTHER	DATE ON SITE: <u>Sept. 28, 1970</u> INITIATION OF NEGOTIATIONS: <u>DATE OF</u> ACOULSITION:
INITIAL INTERVIEW DATES EFFECTIVE	
NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY	
ECONOMIC DATA	FAMILY COMPOSITION
Employer STUDENT- Bonneville Power \$ 300.00 Address MCW	-
Social Security	
Pension	
TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME \$ 300.00	

#### DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED

			S	SS
Subsidized Sales	-	Single Family		X
Subsidized Rental		Multiple Family		
Public Housing		Duplex		
Private Rental	X	Mobile Home		
Private Sales				
Private Sales		MODITE Home		

Size of Habitable Area\_\_\_\_

# HOUSING REFERRALS

Address	Bedrooms

Age of Structur	re 1909 No. Rooms
No. Bedrooms	Furn. Unfurn
Utilities \$ 20	.00
Monthly Payment	ts (Rent) \$ 46.50
Acquisition Pri	ice \$
Taxes \$	Equity \$
Liens \$	

# AGENCY REFERRALS

Name of Agency	Date
Multnomah County Welfare	
Food Stamp Program	
Housing Authority	
Legal Aid	
FISH	
Health Dept.	

AGENCY ACTI	UN:		REASONS :			
opeals						
victed						
efused Assista	nce					
ddress Unknown						
ther (death, e						
		TEMPOR	RARY RELOCAT	ION		
Within Proj	ect	-	Date Move	ed In		
			Address_			
Outside Pro	ject		Reason			
		REPLACEM	ENT DWELLING	UNIT		
lient Referred			LPA P	leferred		
ddress 230 N	E Graham		thomas	Date of M	love Octo	ber 2 10
1001 C35 _ 239 N.	C. Uranam		- mone	bate or h		2, 19
WHERE REL	OCATED:					S 55
Same City	XS	ubsidized Sal	les	Single Family		X
		ubsidized Ren		Multiple Famil		x
Out of State		Public Housing		Duplex		
		Private Renta		Mobile Home		
		Private Sales		1		
Jtilities \$	Mont	hly Payments	(Rent) \$_65	er of Bedrooms_ .00 Purchase I	Price \$	
Utilities \$ Age of Structur	e:1 Company	hly Payments Taxes \$	(Rent) \$ <u>65</u> Equity \$	.00 Purchase I	Price \$ cance Move	d Away
Utilities \$ Age of Structur Hamme of Moving Type	Mont	hly Payments Taxes \$	(Rent) \$ <u>65</u> Equity \$	.00 Purchase   Dist	Price \$ cance Move	d Away
Utilities \$ Age of Structur Hamme of Moving Type RHP	e: Mont company BENEFITS R Ck #	axes \$ ECEIVED Date	(Rent) \$_65 Equity \$ M M	00 Purchase 1 Dist name of Realtor Purchase Price	Price \$ cance Move	d Away
Utilities \$ Age of Structur Hamme of Moving Type RHP TACO (Rental)	Mont e:1 Company BENEFITS R Ck # 313 EH	ECEIVED Date	(Rent) \$_65 Equity \$ N Amount \$ \$ 982.20	.00 Purchase I	Price \$ cance Move	d Away
Age of Structur Age of Moving Type RHP TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental)	e: Mont company BENEFITS R Ck #	ECEIVED Date 2/29/72	(Rent) \$_65 Equity \$ N Amount \$ \$ 982.20 \$ 982.20	00 Purchase Dist Dist Name of Realtor Purchase Price Down Payment	Price \$ cance Move	d Away
Jtilities \$ Age of Structur Hame of Moving Type RHP TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental)	Mont e:1 Company BENEFITS R Ck # 313 EH	ECEIVED Date 2/29/72	(Rent) \$_65 Equity \$ N Amount \$ \$ 982.20 \$ 982.20 \$	00 Purchase 1 Dist name of Realtor Purchase Price	Price \$ cance Move	d Away
Jtilities \$ Age of Structur Hame of Moving Type RHP TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental)	Mont e:1 Company BENEFITS R Ck # 313 EH	ECEIVED Date 2/29/72	(Rent) \$_65 Equity \$ N Amount \$ \$ 982.20 \$ 982.20	00 Purchase Dist Dist Dame of Realtor Purchase Price Down Payment RHP	Price \$ cance Move	d Away
Type RHP TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Sales)	Mont e:1 Company BENEFITS R Ck # 313 EH 492EH	Chly Payments Taxes \$ EECEIVED Date 2/29/72 2/24/73 3	(Rent) \$_65 Equity \$ N Amount \$ \$ 982.20 \$ 982.20 \$ \$ 982.20 \$ \$	00 Purchase Dist Dist Name of Realtor Purchase Price Down Payment	Price \$ cance Move	d Away
Type RHP TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Sales) Fixed Moving	Mont e:1 Company BENEFITS R Ck # 313 EH	thly Payments Taxes \$ ECEIVED Date 2/29/72 2/2//73 12/21/71	(Rent) \$_65 Equity \$ N Amount \$ \$ 982.20 \$ 982.20	00 Purchase I Dist Name of Realtor Purchase Price Down Payment RHP Total Down	Price \$ cance Move	d Away
Type RHP TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Sales) Fixed Moving Actual Move	Mont e:1 Company BENEFITS R Ck # 313 EH 492EH	thly Payments Taxes \$ ECEIVED Date 2/29/72 2/21/73 12/21/71	(Rent) \$_65 Equity \$ N Amount \$ \$ 982.20 \$ 982.20	00 Purchase Dist Dist Dame of Realtor Purchase Price Down Payment RHP	Price \$ cance Move	d Away
Type RHP TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Sales) Fixed Moving Actual Move Storage	Mont e:1 Company BENEFITS R Ck # 313 EH 492EH	thly Payments Taxes \$ ECEIVED Date 2/29/72 2/21/73 12/21/71	(Rent) \$_65 Equity \$ N Amount \$ \$ 982.20 \$ 982.20	00 Purchase I Dist Name of Realtor Purchase Price Down Payment RHP Total Down	Price \$ cance Move	d Away
Type RHP TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Sales) Fixed Moving Actual Move	Mont e:1 Company BENEFITS R Ck # 313 EH 492EH	thly Payments Taxes \$ ECEIVED Date 2/29/72 2/2/73 12/21/71	(Rent) \$_65 Equity \$ N Amount \$ \$ 982.20 \$ 982.20	00 Purchase I Dist Name of Realtor Purchase Price Down Payment RHP Total Down	Price \$ cance Move	d Away
Type RHP TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Sales) Fixed Moving Actual Move Storage	Mont e:1 Company BENEFITS R Ck # 313 EH 492EH	ECEIVED Date 2/29/72 2/21/71	(Rent) \$_65 Equity \$ N Amount \$ \$ 982.20 \$ 982.20	00 Purchase I Dist Name of Realtor Purchase Price Down Payment RHP Total Down	Price \$ cance Move	d Away
Type RHP TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Sales) Fixed Moving Actual Move Storage Incidental Interest	Mont e:1 Company BENEFITS R Ck # 313 EH 492EH	ECEIVED Date 2/29/72 2/2//73	(Rent) \$_65 Equity \$ N Amount \$ \$ 982.20 \$ 982.20	00 Purchase I Dist Name of Realtor Purchase Price Down Payment RHP Total Down	Price \$ cance Move	d Away
Type RHP TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Sales) Fixed Moving Actual Move Storage Incidental Interest	Mont e:1 Company BENEFITS R Ck # 313 EH &92EH 28317 G	ECEIVED Date 2/29/72 2/2//73	(Rent) \$_65 Equity \$ N Amount \$ \$ 982.20 \$ 982.20	00 Purchase I Dist Name of Realtor Purchase Price Down Payment RHP Total Down	Price \$ cance Move	d Away
Type RHP TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Sales) Fixed Moving Actual Move Storage Incidental Interest	Mont	ECE IVED Date 2/29/72 2/21/73	(Rent) \$_65 Equity \$ N Amount \$ \$ 982.20 \$ 982.20	.00 Purchase I Dist ame of Realtor Purchase Price Down Payment RHP Total Down Total Mortgage	Price \$ cance Move	d Away
Type RHP TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Sales) Fixed Moving Actual Move Storage Incidental Interest TOTAL BENE	Mont	ECE IVED Date 2/29/72 2/21/73	(Rent) \$_65 Equity \$ N Amount \$ 982.20 \$ 982.20	.00 Purchase I Dist ame of Realtor Purchase Price Down Payment RHP Total Down Total Mortgage	<pre>Price \$</pre>	d Away
Type RHP TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Sales) Fixed Moving Actual Move Storage Incidental Interest TOTAL BENE	Mont	ECE IVED Date 2/29/72 2/21/73	(Rent) \$_65 Equity \$ N Amount \$ 982.20 \$ 982.20	.00 Purchase I Dist ame of Realtor Purchase Price Down Payment RHP Total Down Total Mortgage	<pre>Price \$</pre>	d Away

		D-PROJECT SPENDITURES-EMANUEL HOSPITAL, O		Warrant Numb
PU	KILAND	DEVELOPMENT COMMIS: 1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE PORTLAND, OREGON 97201		117 EH
		D	ATE October 29	. 19.75
AY TO	Jerry A. St	wart, Jr.	•	982.20
1.1.44				DOLLARS
	it y			
	TY OF PORTLAND, OREG		NON-NEG	OTIABLE
	-	and the second second	A	UTHORIZED BIGNATURE
Portland Dev	velopment Commission	- 224-4800	DETACH BEFOR	DEPOSITING CHECK
ATE	INVOICE OR CONTRACT NOS.	DESCRIPTION		ANOUNT
	~	Reimburgement per Claim for RMP f from 2648 N. Commercial Ct. (Perc	or Tenants filed. Ho el E-3-5).	we
	· .	Total approved 4th and FINAL Payment	\$3,928.80	\$982.20
	\$ <del>4</del>	The are fine former	1	
	Chie String			
*	A.			K. A
*	- 894- 1994 - 1994 - 1994 1994 - 1994 - 1994	1.1.4.1	and a property of	× 11
*	And Second States of States States of States o	× Jenga Murch.		

AMOUNT

TITLE

10.

RELOCATION PAYMENT

PROJECT: EMANUEL PARCEL: 6-3-5 PAYABLE TO: JERRY A. STUART, JR Incidental Expenses for Homeowners or Tenants. . . . . 982 Settlement Costs (on acquisition by LPA only). . . . . . . . . . . Fixed Moving Payment . . . . . . . . . . . Actual Moving Costs. . . . . . . . . . . . Business: Moving Expenses. . . . . . . . . . . . . Business: In Lieu Payment. .\$ . Business: Loss of Property . Name of Client JERRY A. STUART, Je 17 Family Less -Move from 2648 N. COMMERCIAL CT. IX/ Individual \$ 982.20 Total Accounting: Indicate symbol and Accounting No. \_\_\_\_Relocation Payment; \_\_\_\_\_Project Cost \*(

0500 X10 901

sur

#### NOTICE OF RHP-TACO YEARLY PAYMENT

DATE January 14, 1975

FRCM: Benjamin C. Webb, Chief of Relocation & Property Management

RE:	Jerry A. Stuart, Jr.	(Emanuel)	9464 N. Woolsey (HAP Housing)
	(Displacee)		(Address)
N	lo4th & final	\$ 982.20	February 1975
	(annual payment)	(amount)	(date due)

Please contact the above displacee and inspect his present dwelling unit. Return the duplicate copy of this form together with a copy of the original claim form and a copy of the inspection.

ate Inspected:_	10-1	0.75	Condition	× Standa	rd	Substandard
f substandard:	(1) Dat	te reinspecte	d and found	standard		
or	(2) Di	splacee notif	ied of inel	igibility:	yes	no
omments:						
IGNED: X Puthe	tella () splacee) 164	P. Stuart For Juny a. S Y Juna Aie	Streart SIG		ation Ady	rison
ATE SINCE	Splacee) JGAA DIGPL	Y Juna AIE	DAT		ation Ady	risoria
IGNED: X Puthe (DI ATE SINCE 0: Beh	Splacee) JGAA DIGPL	Y Juna AIE	DAT	(Reloc	ation Ady	

The above subject property has been inspected and found standard. In compliance with P.L. 91-646 please make a check payable as follows:

TO: JERRY A. STUART, JR PROJECT: EMANUEL RENT ASSISTANCE - TACO FOR: AMOUNT: 982 20 SIGNED: Brocker



DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE AND ADMINISTRATION NEIL GOLDSCHMIDT MAYOR

BUREAU OF BUILDINGS C.N. CHRISTIANSEN DIRECTOR CEIVED

007 9 1975

fuche al deste ine al cuinting los

October 9, 1975

Portland Development Commission 1700 SW Fourth Avenue Portland, Oregon 97201

Re: 5915 N.E. 27th Avenue

Gentlemen:

As the result of a displaced person and at your request, an inspection was made by the Housing Division of the two-story, wood-frame, single-family dwelling and detached garage at the above address.

to have Le

ce

Marter Flin Co

De, D, Ora

Our inspector reports the structures comply with City Housing regulations at this time and are in standard condition.

Yours truly,

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN BUILDING INSPECTIONS DIRECTOR

Chegwidden J. Senior Building Inspector

cc: Mr. Jerry Stuart, 5915 NE 27th Ave., Portland, Oregon 97211

January 27, 1975

Mr. Jerry Stuart 5915 N. E. 27 Avenue Portland, Oregon 97211

. Re: 5915 N. E. 27 Avenue

Dear Mr. Stuart:

As a result of a request by Portland Development Commission for possible relocation, an inspection was made of your two-story, wood frame, single-family dwelling and detached garage at the

Our inspector reports the following conditions are in noncoupli-

- × 1. Front exterior concrete steps have excessive riser height-existing is 9". The maximum allowable is 8". +.2. Rear exterior concrete stops have excessive variation in riser height--risers vary from 3" to 6". The maximum allow-
  - 3. Rear wood gate is rotted and broken.
- x4. Garage roof is rotted; portions are missing and leaking. Garage downspouts are partially missing.
   Electrical violations noted include the following: unauthorized
- wiring for dryer; inspection by the City Electrical Division 7. The clothes dryer lacks ventilation to the
- structure. terior of the 8.
  - The hot mater task lacks an approved A.S.M.E. pressure relief valve and drainpipe.

It will be necessary, therefore, for you to initiate corrective action, under proper permit where required, within thirty (30) days from the date of this letter, or it may become necessary for the Bureau of Buildings to post the structure as a substandard

Mr. Jerry Stuart Page 2 January 27, 1975

Your attention is called to Section 29.12.030 of the Portland Housing Ordinance #130672 which provides for your right to appeal to the Housing Advisory & Appeals Board.

au 76

Should you have any questions concerning this inspection report, please feel free to call the Bureau of Buildings, Housing Division, 2200 M. E. 24 Avenue, Telephone 288-6077 or 248-4500.

Yours truly,

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN BUILDING INSPECTIONS DIRECTOR

S. J. Chegyfdden Chief Housing Inspector

WNC:IZ

cc: Portland Development Commission 235 N. Monroe Street Plumbing & Electrical Divisions

# CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS

NAME, ADDRESS, AND ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGENCY:	PROJECT NAME (if applicable)
Portland Development Commission	Emanuel Hospital Project
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue	PROJECT NUMBER: ORE R-20
Portland, Oregon 97201	
INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all applicable items and si	
sult the displacing agency as to whether you need a	
of Replacement Dwelling to complete and submit with	this claim. Omit Block 4 if you
have moved into a rental unit. Omit Block 3 if you	have purchased and occupied a
dwelling unit. Complete only Blocks 1 and 5 if you	are a homeowner temporarily dis-
placed because of code enforcement or voluntary reh	abilitation.
PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C.	Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides:
Whoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of	any department or agency of the Unite
States knowingly and willfully falsifies or ma	
lent statements or representations, or makes or use	
ing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fr	
fined not more than \$10,000 or imprisoned not more	
1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT	
STUART, Jerry A., Jr.	Family Individual
and an	CEL NO. E-3-5
	d. Monthly rental: \$46.50
a. Address: 2648 N. Commercial Ct., Portland, Oregon	e. Date you moved out of this
b. Apartment or room number:	dwelling: October 2, 1971
c. Number of bedrooms: 2	Month-Day-Year
3. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (RENTAL)	
a. Address (include ZIP Code):	d. Monthly rental: \$ 65.00
239 N. E. Graham, Portland, Oregon	e. Date you moved into this
b. Apartment or room number:	dwelling: October 2, 1971
c. Number of bedrooms:l	Month-Day-Year
4. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (PURCHASE)	
a. Address (include ZIP Code):	d. Incidental expenses (total fro
	table on next page): \$
b. Number of bedrooms:	e. Date you purchased this
c. Downpayment: \$	dwelling:
5. INFORMATION IN SUPPORT OF CLAIM OF HOMEOWNER TEN	MPORARILY DISPLACED BECAUSE OF CODE
ENFORCEMENT OR VOLUNTARY REHABILITATION	
a. Address of dwelling unit from which you	d. Monthly rental for temporary
moved:	unit: \$
b. Address of dwelling unit to which you	e. Will you require temporary
moved (include ZIP code):	housing for more than 3 month
	Yes No
c. Date of move:	If "Yes", total number of
Month-Day-Year	months you will require tempo
	ary housing:months

Page 1.

TCO-1

. .

6. I submit this information in support of a claim for a Replacement Housing Payment under Section 204 of P.L. 91-646, and I certify under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, that the information submitted herewith has been examined by me and is true, correct, and complete, and that I understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any item submitted herewith may result in forfeiture of the entire claim.

February	17,	1972	
(	Date		

Signature of Claimant (s)

Complete the following table if you have incurred incidental expenses in connection with the <u>purchase</u> of your replacement dwelling:

	COSTS IN	CURRED BY CLAIM		FOR LOCAL AGENCY USE
ltem (a)	Charged to Claim- ant on Closing Statement (b)	Paid Directly by Claimant (c)	Amount Claimed (Col.(b) + (c) (d)	Amount Approved (e)
	\$\$	\$	\$	\$
			<u> </u>	
and and a second				
OTAL	\$	\$	Is V	\$

1/ Enter this amount in Block 4, Line d.

Listing of enclosed documents in support of amounts entered in Column (d) above: (Documentation must be provided to support any claim for incurred costs.)

Page 2.

WORKSHEET FOR COMPUTATION OF REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT:	COMPUTATION PREPARED BY:		
239 N.E. Groben	Name 12-16-7		
- STIV C. JOURNA	Date		
C. COMPUTATION OF RENTAL ASSISTANCE PAYME Required Information	NT FOR CLAIMANT MOVED TO RENTAL UNIT		

- Monthly gross rental for comparable unit (cost based on: \_\_\_\_\_Schedule \_\_\_\_\_Comparative Other
- Base monthly rental for claimant's former dwelling, or 25% of adjusted monthly income, whichever is less.

#### Computation

3. Line 1 minus Line 2, multiplied by 48

Line 1 
$$\frac{778.35}{46.50}$$
  
Line 2  $\frac{46.50}{581.85}$   
X 48

- Base amount (if amount on Line 3 is \$4,000 or more, enter \$4,000. If amount on Line 3 is less than \$4,000, enter amount on Line 3.)
- 5. Minus adjustments (Attach full explanation)
- Amount of rental assistance payment (Line 4 minus Line 5)
- 7. Annual Payment

(Enter this amount in the space provided in Block 3 on page one of Replacement Housing Payment for Tenants and Fertain Others)

NOTE: If the amount on Line 6 is less than \$500, a lump-sum payment is to be made. If the amount on Line 6 is more than \$500, divide the payment by 4. The resultant amount is the total of each of four annual payments to be made; enter on Line 7.

\$\_\_\_\_\_ \$\_\_\_\_ \$\_3.928.80 \$\_\_\_\_\_\_ \$\_\_\_\_\_\_ \$\_\_\_\_\_\_\_

3928.80

\$ 178,35

16.50

			F ELIGIBILITY FOR F FOR TENANTS AND CEF		
NAM	E OF CLAIMANT	STUART, Jerry	A., Jr.	Par	cel No. E-3-5
NAM	E OF LOCAL AGENCY_	Portland Deve	elopment Commission	n	
1.	Did the claimant r	rent or own the	dwelling at the ti	ime of acquisiti	on?Yes
	Tenant's initial of	date of rental:	9-28-70		
	Date of Acquisitio	on: (not	acquired)		
	0.vner-Occupant's i				
2.	Did the claimant r of negotiations?			90 days prior t	the initiation
	Date of Rental or	Purchase:	9-28-70	_	
	Date of Initiation	n of Negotiatio	ns: 10-21-71		
	Has the replacement copy of dwelling in attach the report of Date previously sub	nspection record obtained from t	d or, if the claim he claimant.) <u>x</u>	_YesNo	0
	copy of dwelling in attach the report of	nspection record obtained from t bstandard dwell M	d or, if the claim he claimant.) <u>x</u>	_YesNo and found to be	0
4.	copy of dwelling in attach the report of Date previously sub CERTIFICATION OF LO This is to certify	nspection record obtained from t bstandard dwell <u>M</u> OCAL AGENCY that, where re	d or, if the claims he claimant.) <u>x</u> ing was inspected a <u>onth-Day-Year</u> quired, the propert	YesNo and found to be  ty occupied by t	standard:
4.	copy of dwelling in attach the report of Date previously sub CERTIFICATION OF LO This is to certify been inspected.	nspection record obtained from t bstandard dwell M GCAL AGENCY that, where re further certif	d or, if the claims he claimant.) <u>x</u> ing was inspected a <u>onth-Day-Year</u> quired, the property that I have exam	Yes No and found to be ty occupied by t ined this claim	standard: the claimant has and have found
4.	copy of dwelling in attach the report of Date previously sub CERTIFICATION OF LO This is to certify been inspected. I it to be in accord issued by the Depar	nspection record obtained from the bstandard dwell M OCAL AGENCY that, where re- further certif with the appli rtment of Housi	d or, if the claims he claimant.) <u>x</u> ing was inspected a <u>onth-Day-Year</u> quired, the property that I have exam cable provisions o ng and Urban Develo	Yes No and found to be ty occupied by t ined this claim f Federal Law ar opment pursuant	standard: the claimant has and have found nd the regulation thereto. There
<del>4.</del>	copy of dwelling in attach the report of Date previously sub CERTIFICATION OF LO This is to certify been inspected. I it to be in accord issued by the Depar fore, this claim is	nspection record obtained from the bstandard dwell M OCAL AGENCY that, where re- further certif with the appli rtment of Housi	d or, if the claims he claimant.) <u>x</u> ing was inspected a <u>onth-Day-Year</u> quired, the property that I have exam cable provisions o ng and Urban Develo	Yes No and found to be ty occupied by t ined this claim f Federal Law ar opment pursuant	standard: the claimant has and have found nd the regulation thereto. There
<del>4.</del>	copy of dwelling in attach the report of Date previously sub CERTIFICATION OF LO This is to certify been inspected. 1 it to be in accord issued by the Depar fore, this claim is authorized.	nspection record obtained from the bstandard dwell M OCAL AGENCY that, where re- further certif with the appli rtment of Housi	d or, if the claims he claimant.) <u>x</u> ing was inspected a <u>onth-Day-Year</u> quired, the property that I have exam cable provisions o ng and Urban Develo	Yes No and found to be ty occupied by t ined this claim f Federal Law ar opment pursuant	standard: the claimant has and have found nd the regulation thereto. There
4. K	copy of dwelling in attach the report of Date previously sub CERTIFICATION OF LO This is to certify been inspected. I it to be in accord issued by the Depar fore, this claim is authorized.	nspection record obtained from the bstandard dwell M OCAL AGENCY that, where re- further certif with the appli rtment of Housi	d or, if the claims he claimant.) <u>x</u> ing was inspected a <u>onth-Day-Year</u> quired, the property that I have exam cable provisions o ng and Urban Develo ed and payment in t	Yes No and found to be ty occupied by t ined this claim f Federal Law an opment pursuant the amount of \$	standard: the claimant has and have found nd the regulation thereto. There 3,928.80 is
¥.	copy of dwelling in attach the report of Date previously sub CERTIFICATION OF LO This is to certify been inspected. 1 it to be in accord issued by the Depar fore, this claim is authorized.	nspection record obtained from the bstandard dwell M OCAL AGENCY that, where re- further certi? with the appli rtment of Housi s hereby approv	d or, if the claims he claimant.) <u>x</u> ing was inspected a <u>onth-Day-Year</u> quired, the property that I have exam cable provisions o ng and Urban Develo ed and payment in t	Yes No and found to be ty occupied by t ined this claim f Federal Law ar opment pursuant	standard: the claimant has and have found nd the regulation thereto. There 3,928.80 is
4. 5.	copy of dwelling in attach the report of Date previously sub CERTIFICATION OF LO This is to certify been inspected. I it to be in accord issued by the Depart fore, this claim is authorized. Date RECORD OF PAYMENTS a. Claimant moved to	nspection record obtained from the bestandard dwell M GCAL AGENCY that, where re- further certi? with the appli rtment of Housi s hereby approv	d or, if the claims he claimant.) <u>x</u> ing was inspected a <u>onth-Day-Year</u> quired, the property that I have exam cable provisions o ng and Urban Develo ed and payment in the	YesNo and found to be ty occupied by to ined this claim f Federal Law an opment pursuant the amount of \$ uthorized Signat	standard: the claimant has and have found nd the regulation thereto. There 3,928.80 is
4. 5.	copy of dwelling in attach the report of Date previously sub CERTIFICATION OF LO This is to certify been inspected. I it to be in accord issued by the Depar fore, this claim is authorized. <u>Date</u> RECORD OF PAYMENTS a. Claimant moved to (1) Lump-sum pay	nspection record obtained from the bestandard dwell M OCAL AGENCY that, where re- further certif with the appli- rtment of Housi s hereby approv	d or, if the claims he claimant.) <u>x</u> ing was inspected a <u>onth-Day-Year</u> quired, the property that I have exam cable provisions o ng and Urban Develo ed and payment in the	YesNo and found to be ty occupied by to ined this claim f Federal Law an opment pursuant the amount of \$ uthorized Signat	standard: the claimant has and have found nd the regulation thereto. There 3,928.80 is
4. 5.	copy of dwelling in attach the report of Date previously sub CERTIFICATION OF LO This is to certify been inspected. I it to be in accord issued by the Depart fore, this claim is authorized. <u>Date</u> RECORD OF PAYMENTS a. Claimant moved for (1) Lump-sum pay (2) Annual payment	nspection record obtained from the bestandard dwell M OCAL AGENCY that, where re- further certi? with the appli rtment of Housi s hereby approv	d or, if the claims he claimant.) <u>x</u> ing was inspected a <u>onth-Day-Year</u> quired, the property that I have exam cable provisions o ng and Urban Develo ed and payment in the	YesNo and found to be ty occupied by to ined this claim f Federal Law an opment pursuant the amount of \$ uthorized Signat	standard: the claimant has and have found nd the regulation thereto. There 3,928.80 is
4. 5.	copy of dwelling in attach the report of Date previously sub CERTIFICATION OF LO This is to certify been inspected. 1 it to be in accord issued by the Depar fore, this claim is authorized. <u>Date</u> RECORD OF PAYMENTS a. Claimant moved to (1) Lump-sum pay (2) Annual paymon 1st Year 2nd Year	nspection record obtained from the bestandard dwell M OCAL AGENCY that, where re- further certif with the appli- rtment of Housi s hereby approv	d or, if the claims he claimant.) <u>x</u> ing was inspected a <u>onth-Day-Year</u> quired, the property that I have exam cable provisions of ng and Urban Develo ed and payment in the <u>Date of Payment</u>	Yes No and found to be ty occupied by to ined this claim f Federal Law an opment pursuant the amount of \$ withorized Signat <u>Check Number</u> <u>313 EM</u> <u>692 EM</u>	standard: the claimant has and have found nd the regulation thereto. There 3,928.80 is ture <u>Amount</u> \$ \$ <u>982.20</u>
4. 5.	copy of dwelling in attach the report of Date previously sub CERTIFICATION OF LO This is to certify been inspected. I it to be in accord issued by the Depar fore, this claim is authorized. <u>Date</u> RECORD OF PAYMENTS a. Claimant moved to (1) Lump-sum pay (2) Annual paymon 1st Year 2nd Year 3rd Year	nspection record obtained from the bestandard dwell M OCAL AGENCY that, where re- further certi? with the appli rtment of Housi s hereby approv	d or, if the claims he claimant.) <u>x</u> ing was inspected a <u>onth-Day-Year</u> quired, the propert y that I have exam cable provisions o ng and Urban Develo ed and payment in the <u>Date of Payment</u> <u>2-29-72</u> <u>2/21/73</u> <u>2-6-74</u>	Yes No and found to be ty occupied by to ined this claim f Federal Law ar opment pursuant the amount of \$	standard: the claimant has and have found nd the regulation thereto. There 3,928.80 is ture <u>Amount</u> \$ \$ <u>982.20</u> \$ <u>982.20</u>
4. 5.	copy of dwelling in attach the report of Date previously sub CERTIFICATION OF LO This is to certify been inspected. I it to be in accord issued by the Depart fore, this claim is authorized. <u>Date</u> RECORD OF PAYMENTS a. Claimant moved for (1) Lump-sum pay (2) Annual payment Ist Year 2nd Year 3rd Year 4th Year	nspection record obtained from the bestandard dwell M GCAL AGENCY that, where re- further certi? with the appli rtment of Housi s hereby approv to rental unit yment ent #982.20	d or, if the claims he claimant.) <u>x</u> ing was inspected a <u>onth-Day-Year</u> quired, the property that I have exam cable provisions o ng and Urban Develo ed and payment in the <u>Date of Payment</u>	Yes No and found to be ty occupied by to ined this claim f Federal Law an opment pursuant the amount of \$ withorized Signat <u>Check Number</u> <u>313 EM</u> <u>692 EM</u>	standard: the claimant has and have found nd the regulation thereto. There 3,928.80 is ture <u>Amount</u> \$ \$ <u>982.20</u>
4. D	copy of dwelling in attach the report of Date previously sub CERTIFICATION OF LO This is to certify been inspected. I it to be in accord issued by the Depart fore, this claim is authorized. <u>Date</u> RECORD OF PAYMENTS a. Claimant moved to (1) Lump-sum pay (2) Annual paymon 1st Year 2nd Year 3rd Year 4th Year	to rental unit yment ent do unit he	d or, if the claims he claimant.) <u>x</u> ing was inspected a <u>onth-Day-Year</u> quired, the propert y that I have exam cable provisions o ng and Urban Develo ed and payment in the <u>Date of Payment</u> <u>2-29-72</u> <u>2/21/73</u> <u>2-6-74</u>	Yes No and found to be ty occupied by to ined this claim f Federal Law ar opment pursuant the amount of \$	standard: the claimant has and have found nd the regulation thereto. There 3,928.80 is ture <u>Amount</u> \$ \$ <u>982.20</u> \$ <u>982.20</u>

Page 6.

# WORKSHEET FOR ALL TCO CLAIMS

•

...

NAM	E AND ADDRESS OF DISPLACING AGENCY	PROJECT NAME Emanuel
		PROJECT NO. ORE R.ZO
1.	Full name of claimant:	Family Individual
	gerry A Stuart Q.	
2.		arcel No. 2-3.5
2.	a. Address	c. Number of bedrooms
	2648 N Commercial Ct	d. Monthly rental \$ 46.50
	b. Apartment or room number	e. Date displaced October 2, 1971
3.	Dwelling unit to which you moved (RENTAL)	
		c. Number of bedrooms
	a. Address 239 NE Graham	d. Monthly rental \$ 65.00
	b. Apartment or room number	e. Date moved in October 21971
4.	Dwelling unit to which you moved (PURCHAS	E)
	a. Address	c. Downpayment \$
		d. Incidental expenses \$
	b. Number of bedrooms	e. Date of purchase
5.	For Code Enforcement or Voluntary Rehabil	itation (include ZIP)
	a. Address from which you moved	A THE ADDRESS OF THE
	b. Address to which you moved	
	c. Date of move	
	d. Monthly rental for temporary unit: \$	
	e. Require temporary housing for more than If yes, total number of months in temp	
	New and the second of the second s	
	Incidental expenses.	
	Item Charged to claimant	Paid by Claimant Claimed Approved
	\$	\$\$\$
	List of documents submitted (attached) in	support of above:
Det	ermination	
	Did claimant rent or own at time of acqui	sition? Y Yas No
••	Tenant's initial date of rental	
	Date of acquisition (mat acquis	
	Owner-occupant's initial date of owner	
2.	Did claimant own or rent 90 days prior to	initiation of negotiations? X Yes No
	Date of rental or purchase9	
	Date of initiation of negotiations	
3.	Is replacement housing standard?Yes	No
	If previously substandard, date found stan	dard
4.	Certification:	
	(Amount of this claim \$3 928.80	

CONNIE MCCREADY COMMISSIONER DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES



# CITY OF PORTLAND OREGON 97204

February 11, 1972

Portland Development Commission 235 N. Monroe Street Portland, Oregon 97227

> 239 N. E. Graham Street Re:

Atta: Mr. Jim Crolley

Dear Sirs:

And Their

As the result of a displaced person and your request, an inspection was made by the Housing Division of the two-story, wood frame, twofamily dwelling and detached garage at the above address.

Our inspector reports the second-story one-bedroom spartment is in andard condition at this time, stand

Yours truly,

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN BUILDING INSPECTIONS DIRECTOR

Housing Inspector

Hill star Mr. Loy Sing Yes a/o Portland Dev. Commission Mr. Jerry Stuart 239 N. E. Grahap Street 1 611

COPY

BUREAU OF BUILDINGS CITY HALL

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN, Director

Building Division C. C. Crank, Chief

Electrical Division R. A. Niedermeyer, Chief

Plumbing Division George W. Wallace, Chief Permit Division Albert Clerc, Chief

Housing Division S. J. Chegwidden, Chief

••• . UNITED STATES MATIONAL BANK OF OREGON LLOYD CENTER BRANCH PORTLAND Na. <u>24-123</u> 1230 1 11 112 EANK (my) 19 afrenie . 11 PAY JERRY A. STUART, JR. 2648 North Commercial Court Portland, Oregon 97227 Dollars HAL Gellenange distantes. 27 -11230-01231 235. ÷. .0000004650. .... .... T -Res . . 1 19 UN14713212878250 王武 24-128 Its Erer OF OLDON FORTLAND, OREGON TH TIQUES The N LES Puetlord, Gregon 24-128 Bulling me Branch Partie Bang Of Current -32 ALL CONTRACTOR • • Taris 1 sealer will a 24-4



Mr. Jerry A. Stuart, Jr. 239 N.E. Graham Portland, Oregon 97212

#### SUBJECT: Rent Assistance Payments

Date: April 17, 1975

DEPARTMENT OF DEVELOPMENT AND CIVIC PROMOTION

-----

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

> Bob Walsh, Chr. Elaine Cogan Robert Ames Dennis Lindsay

John B. Kenward Executive Director

1700 S.W. Fourth Avenue Portland, Oregon 97201 503-224-4800 Dear Mr. Stuart:

The purpose of this letter is to inform you of certain changes, relative to the method of making rent assistance payments.

At the time that you were displaced from your former dwelling in the <u>EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT</u>, you were determined to be eligible to receive a rent assistance payment of \$ 3,928.80 to help offset the cost of renting or leasing a comparable replacement dwelling. Under the Federal Regulations in effect at the time of your displacement, we were required to make the payment in four annual installments.

As a result of changes in the Federal Regulations, you may either elect to receive the balance due you in one lump sum payment, or continue to receive annual installments. If you do elect to receive the lump sum payment for rent assistance, you may not later elect to receive a payment for assistance toward the purchase of a home.

Your choice should be made within ninety (90) days. Our Relocation Staff is available to assist you in making your decision, if you so desire. We have enclosed an Election Form, together with a stamped, self-addressed envelope, for your convenience. Please make your election and return the enclosed form in the envelope which has been provided and mail it to us.

If you choose the lump sum payment, your telephone number, or a number where you can be reached, is required to allow us to contact and assist you in establishing a plan for securing the payment to assure that the funds will be available when needed for rental cost and to answer any questions that you may have.

Very truly yours,

Benjamin C. Web-6-

Benjamin<sup>C</sup>. Webb Chief, Relocation

BCW:s Enc. 1 October 9, 1975

Fortland Development Commission 1700 SW Fourth Avenue Portland, Oregon 97201

Re: 5915 N.E. 27th Avenue

Gentlemen:

As the result of a displaced person and at your request, an inspection was made by the Housing Division of the two-story, wood-frame, single-family dwelling and detached garage at the above address.

Our inspector reports the structures comply with City Housing regulations at this time and are in standard condition.

Yours truly,

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN EUILDING INSPECTIONS DIRECTOR

5 J. Chegwidden Senior Building Inspector

cc: Mr. Jerry Stuart, 5915 NE 27th Ave., Portland, Oregon 97211

RELOCATION PAYMENT		
PROJECT: Emanuel R-20 PARCEL: E.	3-5	
PAYABLE TO: Jerry a. Stuart fr.		
For:RHP for Homeowners	3rds .	\$ 482.20
RHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Downpayment		
Interest Expense	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	.s
Actual Moving Costs.         .		.s
Business: In Lieu Payment		.\$
Business: Searching Expenses	Less -	\$*
Move from 2648 D. Commercial	Total	\$ <u>982.00</u>
Accounting: Indicate symbol and Accounting No. Relocation Payment;Project Cost *(		)
ok Unn		

0600 E60 901

#### NOTICE OF RHP-TACO YEARLY PAYMENT

TO: Ulmur D show

DATE January 28, 1974

FROM: Benjamin C. Webb, Chief of Relocation & Property Management

RE: Jerry A. Stuart. Jr		239 N.E. Graham
(Displacee)		(Address)
No. 3rd	\$ 982.20	2/74
(annual payment)	(amount)	(date due)

Please contact the above displacee and inspect his present dwelling unit. Return the duplicate copy of this form together with a copy of the original claim form and a copy of the inspection.

Present Address: 9464 N. Woolsey ave.
Date Inspected: <u>HAP</u> Condition:StandardSubstandard
If substandard: (1) Date reinspected and found standard
or (2) Displacee notified of ineligibility:yesno
comments: The Displace moved into the dwelling
at above address for 1, 1974. Housing
ancherities of forcland.
SIGNED: June a. Mart h. SIGNED: alma Hordon
(Displacee) (Relocation Advisor)
DATE: Jan. 29, 1974. DATE: 1-29-74
TO: Beb Douglas DATE: 1-30-74
TO: Det Douglas DATE: 1-2014
FROM: almackarbon

The above subject property has been inspected and found standard. In compliance with P.L. 91-646 please make a check payable as follows:

TO: Verry Luar PROJECT d (innua FOR: AMOUNT: 982. 20

SIGNED: alma Derdon

2'- 164 RESIDENTIAL RELOG	CATION RECORD
Project Name Parce	1 No. 6-3-5 Advisor OCC
Client's Name Stuart Ou	My Phone
Address 2648 N. Commercia	. /
🖬 Male 🔲 Family 🔲 Married	
🛛 Female 🛛 Individual 😭 Single	0wner/Occupant
Family Composition	Economic Data
Total Number in Family	Employer \$ 300 <sup>-</sup>
wife, husband	Address
Other: Relation Age Relation Age	Other Source of Income \$
	Total Monthly Income \$ (300 - )
Eligible for Public HousingYESNOEligible for WelfareYESNOEligible for (Other)YESNO	Presently Receiving Welfare TYES N Other Assistance
Claimant was displaced from real property with tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or of YES Date of initial interview 2-16-71	date of HUD approval of budget for project: NO
Date Notice to Move given	
CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY	9-28-70
<ul> <li>(a) for owner-occupants - indicate initian occupancy and ownership</li> </ul>	al date of
Date of initiation of negotiations for purchase	e of property <u>10-21-71</u> 2-23-72
Date of Acquisition	2-23-72 4-4-72
Date of letter of intent	
Date of move	10-2-71

# DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED

Private Sales	Γ	Single Family	X Age of Housing Unit 1909
Private Rental	×	Duplex	Size of Habitable Area 270 1
Other		Multiple Family	Furnished with claimant's furniture
Total Number of R	ooms	3	Rent Paid \$ 46.50 Utilities 20-
Number of Bedroom	s	1	Monthly Housing Payments \$ Taxes
Liens \$		(please ex	plain)
Acquisition Price	\$_		Amenities
		REPLACE	MENT DWELLING UNIT
Address 23	9_1	VE Shala	LPA Referred Self Referred
Private Sales		Single Family	Outside city D Outside state
Private Rental	X	Duplex	Age of Housing Unit .75 Plus
Other		Multiple Family	× Size of Habitable Area 340.1
h			V No. of Rooms 4 No. of Bedrooms /
For Cla	iman	ts Who Purchased	For Claimants Who Rented
Purchase Price of	Rep	lacement Dwelling	\$ Rent \$
Taxes \$			Utilities \$
RHP or TACO (incl	udin	g incidental cost	s) \$ Total Rent Assistance \$_3 928.80
			Amount of Annual Payment \$ 982.20
No. of Housing Re	ferr	als to:	Agency Referrals:
Standa	rd S	ales	
Standa	rd R		O Food Stamp O Legal Aid Other ()
Benefits Received	1		
Date		Ck #	Type Amount \$
Date		Ck #	Type Amount \$
Date			Type Amount \$

Stuart, Jerry a. Jr. anna,

Called

12/10/13 - Will more legend g year to 9464 N. Woolsey 285-2039- - (nuv wife i Phone) - Columbia Villa Married \_ 12-23-73

(has a family of www) Moved 1 Jan 74

1/10/75

Callin -moral la 5915 NE 27th Work for The -mer - (Driver) Phone 181-9164 Wife's name Ruthebela R. Stuart

URBAN RE	DEVELOPMENT FUND-	ROJECT EXPENDITURES-EMANUEL HOSPITAL, OR	E. R-20	Warrant Number
P	ORTLAND	ITOD S.W. FOURTH AVENUE PORTLAND, OREGON 97201	ISSION N?	692 EH
		1	DATE February 21	1973
PAY TO	Jerry A. Stu	nrt, Jr.		\$ 982.20
				DOLLARS
	O THE TREASURER OF THE TY OF PORTLAND, OREGON		NON-NE	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE GOTIABLE AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE
Portland De	velopment Commission .	224-4800	DETACH BE	FORE DEPOSITING CHECK
DATE	INVOICE OR CONTRACT NOS.	DESCRIPTION		AMOUNT
		Reimbursement per Claim for RHP from 2648 N. Commorcial Court (P Total approved 2nd annual payment	ercel E-3-5). \$3,928.80	Nove
Accou	nt Distribution	Jung a Stundth.		

OGOG EGO 901 RELOCATION PAYMENT
PROJECT: <u>EMANUEL</u> PARCEL: <u>E-3-5</u>
PAYABLE TO: JERRY A. STUART, JR
For:
Name of Client JERRY A. STRART, JR Less - \$
Move from 2648 N. COMMERCIAL CT MC Total \$ 982.20
Accounting: Indicate symbol and Accounting No. Relocation Payment;Project Cost *()

# RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD

senant		RESIDEN	TIAL RELOCATION RECORD		
£.					
RELOCATI	ON WORKER		PROJECT NO.	Rad PARCEL	53-5
AME Stuc	irt Oer	ADDRES	5 2648 N Commerce	sal Ct. APT	NO
RK (234-3	161 -# 4697	TERVIEW	SEX _M	W NW P	AGE 24
NUNE ACCE 15				Sep.	28.1970
.S. CITIZEN	ALIEN		SERVICEMAN DA	TE UN STIE	4.15
FAMI	LY COMPOSITION	۹.	Student		
Name	Relation	Age	Employer: Name		
			Address MCWCaseworker		
	/		Social Security		
			Social Security VaFedMult	Co	
	4		Pension: Name		
			Other: Name		
and the second second			TOTAL MONT	HLY INCOME	300.00
	A15.	00	rElec_5 <sup>00</sup> Unfurn_		
Name	e of accident:	Addres	s on	Phone	
otice to mov	e given to		on Date delivered	_ by	
ayments: Amo moved by mo	unt \$ ving company _	Check No.	Date delivered	_ Moved by sel (Phone)	f(
EMOVED FROM		(Date)	REMAINING ON CASE	LOAD:	
Refused ass	te i mente entre		Address unknown		
Relocated in			Evicted, furthe contemplated	r assistance	
	public housing m. public hous			ocated by	
	priv. rent. h		LPA		
	ard priv. rent	the second se	within projec	t:	
	h refusal of			addre	ISS
further	aid sales housing		outside proje	ct:addre	
			-	80016	
	ard sales hso.				
Sub-stand Out-of-to			-		
Sub-stand Out-of-to Address u	wn nknown, abandor				ANCE
Sub-stand Out-of-to Address u Evicted,	wn nknown,abandor no further		FAMILY REFUSED AD		
Sub-stand Out-of-to Address u Evicted, assistan	wn nknown,abandor no further	ned	FAMILY REFUSED AD		
Sub-stand Out-of-to Address u Evicted, assistan Other (ex	wn nknown,abandon no further ce plain)	ned	FAMILY REFUSED AD		
Sub-stand Out-of-to Address u Evicted, assistan	wn nknown,abandor no further ce plain) FERRALS:	ned	FAMILY REFUSED AD	Worker	
Sub-stand Out-of-to Address u Evicted, assistan Other (ex	wn nknown,abandor no further ce plain) FERRALS:	ned	FAMILY REFUSED AD	Worker	
Sub-stand Out-of-to Address u Evicted, assistan Other (ex	wn nknown,abandor no further ce plain) FERRALS:	ned	FAMILY REFUSED AD	Worker	
Sub-stand Out-of-to Address u Evicted, assistan Other (ex ELOCATION RE	wn nknown,abandor no further ce plain) FERRALS:	ned	FAMILY REFUSED AD	Worker	

 $(\mathbf{i})$ 

URBAN REDEVELOPMENT FUND-PROJECT PENDITURES-EMANUEL HOSPITAL, ORE. R-20 Warrant Number **PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION** 886 N? EH 1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE PORTLAND, OREGON 97201 DATE February 6 19 74 PAY TO Jerry A. Stuert, Jr. \$982.20 DOLLARS TO THE TREASURER OF THE AUTHORIZED BIGNATURE CITY OF PORTLAND, OREGON NON-NEGOTIABLE ...... AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE **Portland Development Commission** 224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK INVOICE OR DATE DESCRIPTION CONTRACT NOS. AMOUNT Reimbursement per Claim for RHP for Tenents filed. Hove from 2648 H. Commercial (Percel E-3-5). Total approved \$3.928.80 3rd annual payment \$982.20 Jung a March. Beb. 8,1974 **Account Distribution** TITLE NO. AMOUNT

# NOTICE OF RHP-TACO YEARLY PAYMENT

• 1

TO:C (Relocation Advisor)	D.	ATE February 7, 197	3
FROM: Benjamin C. Webb, Chief			
RE: Jerry A. Stuart, Jr. (Displacee)		239 N. E. Graha (Address)	n
(Urspracee)		(Address)	
No. 2 (annual payment)	\$ 982.20	2/29/73	
(annual payment)	(amount)	(date du	Je)
Please contact the above displ the duplicate copy of this for a copy of the inspection.	m together with a	copy of the original	
Present Address:	Same		
Date Inspected: 2-13-7			Substandard
If substandard: (1) Date rei	nspected and foun	d standard	
or (2) Displace	a notified of inc	ligibility, was	
		ligibility:yes	
Comments: This is same a	ddrees inspe	led try city and for	und take
standard . I found it			
0			
1 ett.	1	GNED: James C.	lerale
SIGNED: Jerr la Stuart	Gan SI	GNED: (Relocation /	
DATE: 2 - 13 - 73			73
TO: Bob Donglas	D	ATE: 2-13-7.	3
FROM: Janes C. Crolley			
	have increased a	ad found exercised . It	
The above subject property has with P.L. 91-646 please make a			n compriance
TO: Oer	ry G. Di	uarl, JR.	
	Emanuel		~
			- 1.08
FOR: TH	teo Payn	eur Relocatu	~ (p-0
AMOUNT: 98	2.20		
	SI	GNED: W.890	red
		Ben	-

AN RE	EDEVELOPMENT FUND-	PROJECT EXPENDITURES-EMANUEL HOSPITAL, O	ME. N-20	Warrant Numb
P	ORTLAND	DEVELOPMENT COMM 1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE PORTLAND, OREGON 97201		313 EH
			DATE February 29	. 19_72
AY TO	Jerry A. Stuart	, Jr.	\$ 9	82.20
				DOLLARS
	TO THE TREASURER OF THE		AU.	THORIZED SIGNATURE
	ITY OF PORTLAND, OREGON	•	NON-NEG	
	<b>*</b> ***			
Portland De	velopment Commission	224-4800	AU	THORIZED SIGNATURE
		224-4800 DESCRIPTION	AU	THORIZED SIGNATURE
	ivelopment Commission	T	DETACH BEFORE	THORIZED SIGNATURE
	ivelopment Commission	Relabursement for RHP for Tener	DETACH BEFORE	THORIZED SIGNATURE
	ivelopment Commission	Relabursement for RHP for Tener From 2648 H. Commercial (Parcel Total approved	AU DETACH BEFORE Its per claim filed. E-3-5).	THORIZED BIGNATURE
Portland De ATE	ivelopment Commission	Relabursement for RHP for Tener From 2648 H. Commercial (Parcel Total approved	AU DETACH BEFORE Its per claim filed. E-3-5).	THORIZED SIGNATURE
	ivelopment Commission	Relabursement for RHP for Tener From 2648 H. Commercial (Parcel Total approved	AU DETACH BEFORE Its per claim filed. E-3-5).	THORIZED SIGNATURE

**Account Distribution** 

TITLE

E 1501 Relocation Payment (RHP) (EH)

\$982.20

AMOUNT

Second 3-1-72 Jungle Strad for

And

# PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

CETE OFFICE DEANUEL BURFITAL PROFE RES N. MONROE ST. PORTLAND. ORESON STRET Paus 255-2100

A GLAN

7.77

September 1, 1971

Mr. Jerry A. Stuart, Jr. 2648 N. Commercial Ct. Portland, Oregon

Dear Mr Stuart

As you may know, you are situated in the Emenuel Hospital Project which is being carried out with assistance from the U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD). The property which you presently occupy will be acquired some time in the future by the Portland Development Commission as part of the approved project plans for this pres.

If you are in occupancy on the date the Portland Davelopment Commission acquires the property in which you raside, or are in occupancy at the time of receipt of this latter, you may be aligible for relocation assistance. We strongly advise you to contact us before moving in order to determine your eligibility for benefits. A summary of the types of relocation payments for which you may be aligible is contained in the attached brochure.

We urge you not so form advance opinions as to the benefics and and to which you may be entitled. Certain conditions must be not before aligibility can be astablished and before the amount of benefics, if any, can be determined,

Plasse check with us before acking any of during our remiter office house - Bull of Fridey, on electronic accounts - Bull of Our office is tocological at 235 N. Monroe St

We look forward to seeing you soon.

BCV: ch Enclosure CONNIE MCCREADY COMMISSIONER DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES



# CITY OF PORTLAND OREGON 97204

February 11, 1972

Portland Development Commission 235 N. Monroe Street Portland, Oregon 97227

Re: 239 N. E. Graham Street

Attn: Mr. Jim Crolley

Dear Sirs:

As the result of a displaced person and your request, an inspection was made by the Housing Division of the two-story, wood frame, twofamily dwelling and detached garage at the above address.

Our inspector reports the second-story one-bedroom apartment is in standard condition at this time.

Yours truly,

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN BUILDING INSPECTIONS DIRECTOR

heardden

S. J. Chegwidden Chief Housing Inspector

JHM:ms

cc: Mr. Loy Sing Yee c/o Portland Dev. Commission Mr. Jerry Stuart 239 N. E. Graham Street BUREAU OF BUILDINGS

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN, Director

Building Division C. C. Crank, Chief

Electrical Division R. A. Niedermeyer, Chief

Plumbing Division George W. Wallace, Chief

Permit Division Albert Clerc, Chief

Housing Division S. J. Chegwidden, Chief **PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION** 

1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

> December 21 19 71 DATE

N?

PAY TO THE ORDER OF Jerry A. Stuert, Jr.

\$ 380.00

28317

5

DOLLARS

G

THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON S.W. Fifth and College Branch Portland, Oregon

.

224-4800

Pertiand Development Commission

DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

NON-NEGOTIABLE

DATE	INVOICE OR CONTRACT NOS.	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
		Reimbursement per Claim for Relocation Payment filed. Nove from 2648 N. Commercial Court (E-3-5) to 239 N. E. Graham.	
		Dislocation Allowance \$200.00 Fixed Payment - One furniture 180.00	\$380.00
	and distant	and the second s	
and a set of the set o			

## **Account Distribution**

TITLE

Relocation Payments E 1501 (EH) (Fixed - Own furniture - Individual)

AMOUNT \$380.00

Received: Jerry G. Strant A.



CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT FOR FIXED PAYMENT (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS)

NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF LOCAL AGENCY	PROJECT NAME (if applicable)
Portland Development Commission 1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue	Emanuel Hospital Project
Portland, Oregon 97201	Project Number: ORE R-20
PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S. 'Whoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction United States knowingly and willfully falsifies or fraudulent statements or representations, or document knowing the same to contain any false, entry, shall be fined not more than \$10,000 or i or both."	of any department or agency of the or makes any false, fictitious makes or uses any false writing or fictitious or fraudulent statment or mprisoned not more than five years,
1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT	Family <u>x</u> Individual
2. DATE (S) OF MOVE October 2, 1971	
<ul> <li>3. DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED PARCE</li> <li>a. Address</li> <li>2648 N. Commercial Court</li> <li>b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number</li> <li>c. Was it furnished with your own furniture?</li> </ul>	CEL NO. <u>E-3-5</u> d. Number of rooms occupied (ex- cluding bathrooms, hallways, and closets: <u>4</u> e. Date you moved into this
YesNo	address: 9-28-70
<ul> <li>4. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED         <ul> <li>a. Address (include ZIP Code)</li> <li>239 N. E. Graham. Portland. Oregon 97212</li> <li>b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number</li> </ul> </li> </ul>	c. Were household goods moved to or from storage? <u>Yes x</u> No If "Yes", complete table, "Statement of Claim for Storage Costs"
5. TOTAL CLAIM (if 5 b. marked above)	costs
Dislocation Allowance \$200.00	
Fixed Moving Payment	
(Consult local agency)	Total \$ 380.00

6. I CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, that this claim and information submitted herewith have been examined by me and are true, correct and complete, and that I understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may result in forfeiture of the entire claim. I further certify that I have not submitted any other claim for, or received, reimbursement or compensation from any other source for any item of loss or expense paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or receipts submitted herewith accurately reflect moving services actually performed and/or storage costs actually incurred.

December 20th, 1971 Date

Signature of Claimant

Page 1.

M-1

#### (For Local Agency Use Only)

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT FOR MOVING EXPENSES (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS)

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT:

Jerry A. Stuart, Jr. 239 N. E. Graham Portland, Oregon 97212 NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY:

Portland Development Commission 1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue Portland, Oregon 97201

INSTRUCTIONS: Attach this form to the pertinent claim form filed by claimant. Attach an explanation of any difference between amounts claimed and amounts approved.

1. Does claimant meet basic eligibility requirements? <u>x</u> Yes <u>No</u>

If "No," explain:

 Complete if claim is for a fixed payment including an amount for moving articles located in household storage space:

Date items inspected:

Month-Day-Year

3. If claim is for a self-move, does approved amount exceed estimated cost of accomplishing the move through services of a commercial mover or contractor?

Yes No

If "Yes," explain basis for approved amount:

4. CERTIFICATION

I CERTIFY that I have examined the claim, and the substantiating documentation, and have found it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal law and the regulations issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Development pursuant thereto. Therefore, the claim is hereby approved and payment is authorized as follows:

(For Local Agency Use Only)

ltem	Amount 1/	Authorized Signature	Date
<ul> <li>Fixed Payment and Dislocation</li> <li>Allowance</li> </ul>	\$		
1. Fixed payment         \$ 180.00           2. Dislocation allowance         \$ 200.00           3. Total         \$ 380.00		BICI	12-20
Actual Moving and Related Expenses	\$		
<ol> <li>Initial payment including, if applicable, storage and related costs in the amount of \$</li> </ol>			
2. Supplementary payment(s) for storage costs:			
<ol> <li>Final payment for moving expenses covering storage and related costs</li> </ol>			

1/ Attach full explanation of any adjustments made; e.g., amount set off against claim or amount of dislocation allowance made as an advance payment.

5. RECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE

Date	Check Number	Amount	Date	Check Number	Amount
2/21/71	283176	\$ 380,00	69		\$

M-7

. . .

# Dwelling Unit Inventory

	QUANTITY		QUANTITY
/	Beds & Springs	1	Night Stand
	Bedroom Chair		Occasional Chair
/	Breakfast Table		Overstuffed Chair
3	Breakfast Table Chairs		Overstuffed Rocker
	Bridge Lamp & Shade		Range
	Buffet		Refrigerator: Brand
	Chest of Drawers		Rocker
1	Coffee Table	3	Rug & Pad: Size 476
1	Couch		Stool
	Davenport		Table Lamp & Shade
	Desk		Table, small
	Dining Table		Vanity & Bench
	Dining Chairs	1	Suitcases
	Dresser		Trunks
	End Table	10	Cartons, Boxes, Etc.
1	Floor Lamp & Shade	1	Clothes, claser
	Mirror	1 by	Redding & Linens

# Miscellaneous (List Items)

COMMENTS:

....

	WORKSHEET FOR ALL MOVING CLAIMS
	Name <u>Gercy A Stuart</u> , <u>G.</u> Project <u>Emanuel</u> Date (s) of move <u>October</u> 2, 1971 Parcel No. <u>E.3.5</u>
3.	
4.	Dwelling unit to which you moved: Address 239 NE Graham Were goods moved to or from storage? Yes No
FIX	Total claim $\frac{180.00}{180.00}$ = $\frac{380.00}{180.00}$ = $\frac{380.00}{180.00}$
	UAL MOVING COSTS
	Name of moving company (or person) Mover's telephone8. Mover's address
9.	
10.	Amount actual costs a. Moving costs (attach receipt or voucher \$
STO	RAGE COSTS Name, address and ZIP code of storage company
Α.	Type of claim
8.	Storage period 1. Total period:months. Check one:ActualEstimated 2. Date property moved to storage: 3. Date property moved from storage:
c.	Storage Costs     Approved       1. Monthly rate     \$
D.	Description of Property Stored: please list on back of this sheet.
ε.	Method of Payment reimburse client (attach receipt or paid bill) pay storage company directly (attach bill)
M-8	

and the second 本語大学語言 December 13, 1971 Mr. Jerry Stuart 239 N. E. Breham Portland, Gregon eer An. Stuarts It appears that you are eligible for moving expenses in the put of \$300.00 as a displaced from the Emenuel Hospital prome tement Project. In addition, you may be aligible for additional confits under for Replacement Housing Tempent for Tenence claim. lact of at the above office regarding your and a second 12

HOUSING RESOURCES SURVEY	3
RELOCATION ASSISTANCE NEEDS OF RESIDENTS OF EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT AREA	
(To be filled in for each dwelling unit in the Project Area)	
Analyst       Date of survey       Tabulator       Date tabulated         Dwelling Unit No.       Structure No.       Census Block No.       Census Tract No.       Date tabulated         Street Address       N       Census Census Block No.       Apartment No.       Date tabulated	
<ul> <li>A. Status Of Relocation Assistance Needs At This Dwelling Unit:</li> <li>1. Assistance may be needed, yes <u>, no</u></li> <li>2. Why no assistance may be needed <ul> <li>a. Vacant</li> <li>b. Will be vacated on the following date</li> <li>c. Other reasons</li> </ul> </li> </ul>	
B. Residents Of This Dwelling Unit Who May Need Relocation Assistance:	
NameFamily relationAgeSexOccupation1. StuartGerryHead of household24MStudent	
Names of jobholders         Names of employers         Street address where jobs are located to w           Jerry Stear         Bonnewice Power         N.E. Houroday	1
2. Monthly income from jobs and from all other sources received by persons in this household: Names of persons in this household who have income from any source	
<ul> <li>(Furniture is owned, yes, no, stove and refrigerator owned, yes, no</li> <li>4. Will buy house in price range \$, down payment of \$, monthly payment of \$</li> <li>5. If now buying this house, how much are payments on contract or mortgage monthly \$</li> <li>6. Size of unit to be sought, number of bedrooms, kitchen _/_, dining room, living room, number of bathrooms, total sq. ft. in dwelling unit</li> <li>7. Other characteristics 0 B I M</li> </ul>	r mo.
PDC-HRS-3 date on site: 4 MOS	

HOUSING RESOURCES SURVEY To be Filled in For Each Dwelling Unit in All Survey Areas

Date Surveyed 2/16/71 Tabulator Date 9C Analyst Dwelling Unit No. \_\_\_\_\_ Structure No. \_\_\_\_ Census Block No. \_\_\_\_ Census Tract No. \_\_\_\_AA Street Address N. Commerce \_\_\_\_\_ Apartment No. \_\_\_\_ Legal Description \_\_\_\_ NAME OF OCCUPANT: NAME & ADDRESS OF OWNER NAME & ADDRESS OF PROP. MGR: gerry Stuart TELEPHONE: TELEPHONE: 246-1971 **TELEPHONE:** INTERVIEWED? () Yes () No INTERVIEWED? () Yes () No INTERVIEWED? () Yes () No I. DESCRIPTION OF STRUCTURE C. Market value data for dwelling unit in a Kind of dwelling unit No. of units in bldg. multiple-family structure or commercial bldg. One-family house Market value Computed value Apt. in a house for entire per sq. ft. for Apt. in apt. bldg. or plex 2 this dw. unit structure Apt. in comm. bldg. \$ 3580 \$\_\_\_\_ Land Mobile home or trailer Improvements This structure has \_\_\_\_\_ stories (do not Total 4050 count basement) 344 Sq. ft. of all d. u. in this structure Sq. ft. of commercial space and value **II. OCCUPANCY STATUS OF DWELLING UNIT** of commercial space: Land \$ Owner occupied improvements \$\_\_\_\_, total \$\_\_\_\_ Renter occupied My Vacant V. RENTAL RATE FOR THIS RENTED UNIT **III. SIZE OF DWELLING UNIT** Monthly Utilities Cash Total paid 1344 Sq. ft. in first floor (county figure) average rent by renter \$ 46.50 Rent 672 Sq. ft. in dwelling unit (if more than 1 floor Electricity 5.00 4 Total no. of rooms (include kitchen, dining, Gas 15.00 living and bedrooms, exclude bathrooms) Water when No. of bathrooms Heat (oil, or other) (# No. of bedrooms (rooms used mainly Total \$ 46 50 \$ 20.00 \$ 66 50 for sleeping) Deposits required of renter IV. ASSESSOR'S MARKET VALUATION DATA Advance rent \$ 46.50 , tother \$ 46.50 A. Dates or period of time 1971 Period market value data applicable Rental information obtained from Tenant , owner , manager , or 5/3/61 Date of last appraisal 1909 Date structure was originally built estimated from assessor's data VI. FOR SALE INFORMATION FOR THIS HOUSE B. Market value data for one-family dwelling THAT IS OCCUPIED BY OWNER OR RENTER Market Computed value Listed with broker, yes\_\_\_\_, no\_\_\_ value per sq. ft. Advertised by owner, yes\_\_\_, no\_\_\_ Land Cash asking price \$ Improvements Period house has been for sale, months Total VII. REMARKS PDC-HRS-1 Rev. 1/21/71

# HOUSING' RESOURCES SURVEY CHARACTERISTICS OF VACANT DWELLING UNITS To be Filled in for Each Dwelling Unit Classified as "Vacant"

		S OF OWNER:	NAME & ADDRESS OF PROP. MGR:
TELEPHONE: INTERVIEWED? () Yes () No	TELEPHONE: 2 INTERVIEWED?		TELEPHONE: No INTERVIEWED? () Yes () No
VACANCY STATUS AT DATE         Available for rent         Available for rent or sale         Available for sale only         Rented or sold awaiting or         Temporarily not available         Held for occasional use         Substandard condition         Not available for other read         Period vacant, months         RENTAL RATE ASKED FOR         Ionthly Cash Utilities         verage rent         ent       \$	cupancy asons (explain) THIS D. UNIT Total expected from renter	THIS D         A. Entra         B. Kitch         C. Water         D. Toilet         E. Bath	FACTORS ON CONDITION OF WELLING UNIT ance to this dwelling unit Enter directly from outside Enter from common hall Enter through another dwelling unit en Complete kitchen for this d. u. only Kitchen is for more than one d. u. Kitchen is not complete r available to this dwelling unit Hot and cold piped water Outlets are for more than one d. u. No piped water in this dwelling unit t facilities Toilet for this dwelling unit only Toilet is for more than one d. u. No flush toilet in this dwelling unit and shower facilities Bath or shower for this d. u. only Facilities are for more than one d. u. No bath or shower facilities in this d.
Advance rent \$, other \$, This d. u. listed for rent with by This d. u. advertised for rent, y Rental data obtained from Name,	roker, yes_, no_ yes, no	=	of foundation or basement Full, or partial, concrete basement No basement, but built on poured concrete foundation No basement, foundation not poured concrete, but built another way (explain)
Listed with broker, yes, no Advertised by owner, yes, Cash asking price \$		G. In th	he opinion of the Analyst, this ling unit is decent, safe and

ISING RESOURCES SURVE

HOUSING RESOURCES SURVEY

Analyst Communes s	Date	Tabulator		Date
Dwelling Unit No. 5_ Struct	ure No Cer	sus Block No.	S Census Trac	t No. 22 A
AnalystS Dwelling Unit NoStruct Street AddressN Legal Description	Commercial C	.t	Apartmen	nt No
NAME OF OCCUPANT:	NAME & ADDRESS O	OF OWNER	NAME & ADDRESS C	F PROP. MGR:
(Vacant)	JOE Flecks			
TELEPHONE:	TELEPHONE: 246	h	TELEPHONE:	
INTERVIEWED? () Yes () No	INTERVIEWED? ()		INTERVIEWED? ()	Yes () No
I. DESCRIPTION OF STRUCTURE	1		************	
	of units in bldg.		lue data for dwell	~
One-family house		multiple-1		r commercial bldg.
Apt. in a house			for entire	Computed value
Apt. in apt. bldg. or plex	2		structure	per sq. ft. for this dw. unit
Apt. in comm. bldg.		Land		\$
Mobile home or trailer		Improvements		
This structure has stories (	do not	Total	4050	
count basement)			ft of all d u h	this strengt
T OCCUDANCY STATUS OF DWE			ft. of all d. u. in	
II. OCCUPANCY STATUS OF DWE Owner occupied	LLING UNIT		ial space: Land \$_	al space and value
Renter occupied			ts \$ , tota	
Vacant	and the second second			
		and the second se	ATE FOR THIS I	RENTED UNIT
III. SIZE OF DWELLING UNIT			h Utilities	Total paid
344 Sq. ft. in first floor (county		average ren	t	by renter
672 Sq. ft. in dwelling unit (if n		Rent \$		\$
Total no. of rooms (include		Electricity	\$	·
living and bedrooms, exclusion	de bathrooms)	Gas		
<u> </u> No. of bathrooms	- A late	Water Heat (ail on at)	ham)	·
2 No. of bedrooms (rooms us for sleeping)	ed mainly	Heat (oil, or othe Total \$	e e	e
		Les and the second second	Φ	• •
IV. ASSESSOR'S MARKET VALUAT A. Dates or period of time	TION DATA		uired of renter t \$, other	\$
1971 Period market value data	a applicable	Rental inform	nation obtained fr	om
5367 Date of last appraisal		Tenant X of	mation obtained fr	ager, or
<u>1909</u> Date structure was origi	inally built		om assessor's da	
		VI. FOR SALE	INFORMATION	FOR THIS HOUSE
B. Market value data for one-famil	ly dwelling			WNER OR RENTER
	omputed value		oroker, yes ,	
	er sq. ft.		y owner, yes,	
Land \$\$_		Cash asking		
Improvements			has been for sale	e, months
Tota1		VII. REMARKS		
		TEMARKS		
PDC-HRS-1				
Rev. 1/21/71				



1								Ų								
LAND APPRAISAL 17 60	-		A					1	and a							
IDENTIFICATION DATE	RECENCE N	ARKET				NUG RS	(Sawdales	1								
			4010	STMEN	rs		IND VALUE	BUILDING	APPRAISAL	Butter	UTAE	X			Y 148 3.	
In States Let		+						Address	2646-3	1 .V. 3	losi ir	1 16 2.1 5	4			
									- Address 2646-8 V. COMMERCIAL CONT.							
the second s							-	TON	the second	a	storile					
									VINT,	FAR. @	1.50 -	.50		*		
									made Him		W 21			1.00		
								ROOF 15	and the second se	UA		A Ling		· · ·		
						1		EXT C	ON BER ST	1		so stuc			24	
······································		1						INT L	hat is an	PAP 3		TEIM				
							T	ELEC - AV .			-					
MONTHLY RENTAL S X GRM								TUB 2 LAV	2 104 2 5111	2 3.2	0 0	UE INT				
SITE ADJUSTMENTS									TUB & LAV & TOR & SINK & SPACE OF OUR FAIT							
ROAD								ROOAS O CO	ROORS CON MIL			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			15	
			GRAPHY 1 196						ADDS / PLY. JW. S. M. ISA GAR. LOOM							
AREA IMPROVEMENTS	1. 1/ (se								A	- POSA			5			
DEW SAXS & CARES OTHER						+-	1	- STORES OFFICES	BLT INS							
WATER								RANS	SPW STS USER							
sewyks				DEPTH FACTOR					APTS MARO SEVET						4	
DTHM						+	2 d.h. EAC	BER, EACH STANS 2						2		
1				STANDARD DEPTH				2 BATH	2 BATH FIRE ESC FLEW							
	MP	UNTA		O N S	TH	-	1	1				TOTALS		1.00		
DESCRIPTION	R	UNIT	DJUST I	ACTORS	ADJ D UNIT	1		BASE FACTOR	s. 8. 53				國際	108	20	
421.90 @2054	RES V	ALUE S	,		VALUE	V	ALUE	1 20.6	1722.11			NET ADJ		192	a ac	
Q.90 4 328	\$ 2	40 9	0				805.	BUILDING AR	ea 13	44	50 FT. X	\$ 4.45	-	FACTOR	12 110	
(. 10 - 370	0 3	402		+		3	402	MER SO FT F	ACTOR \$ 9,60		EP COST	1011	TYPE		12,70	
	+-			+		1					NDER 100 N & QUAL				12,90	
						1		AREA			1	344 4	40) 1000	4	12,90	
	- +		+	+		1 ."		GAR BS	GAR BS.HT. X AREA FAC				1.60	12,10		
			1					M	×	APE						
	-		1	1.		-		D YARD	x	A.92			TOP			
TOTAL AREA				SUB-	TOTAL			R			1	51/01/1	CTOR			
MARKS			SITE					c			-	1909		REPL COST	- 12,90	
					96	2	11 11	CONST.	CONST.	CONST.			0199	96-%	1238	
				APPR VAL		5	400	M KOOF	ROOF	ROOF	P A	2.A	DER OU	n coss	57	
19 APPR VALUE DI 19 APPR VALUE FG							FUN.	FDN.	FDN	AGE 5	9 70.0 20	C ELDG Y	Salar			
							Former	F.K.E. )			8:05. 0	MARKET APPROACH 8:00. SECIDIAL UMPROVEMENTS				
RAISEN 1	DA.	TE	19	APPR	VALUE			CI YEAR	<b>建筑重新</b> 建。	COMPANYION		1.94		DeDNTS CONCLUSION		
tille	5	" 3 67	10	APPR.	VALUE			P. M. V			COND	1	10 1	DEFR M VALUE	· ·	
			Sec. 1					DATE			E.H	1	1.10	DEPR	1.4	
The state	- Take	To aliginat	dia a	an and a sur	-		CASE No.	INITIALS			NET	94	19-11			